
Efu {rGr F6fi,rfr ET8r Tr6Niq qqF{fr
CHHATTISGARH STATE COOPERATTVE DAIRY FEDERATION LIMITED

(ISO 22000:2005 Certified)

{tr{{Hqr{ : qrqterq$rrixr v{flr, t sri., *. qrT.qr$., fudr-Bt (s.Yt) +soozs
Registration No. Telefax : 0788-21{31{6 Office & Factory : Urla, P.O., B.M.Y., Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 490025

184/BHOPAUaS-Z-83 Mobite : 090984-05356 TIN NO.: 22921307s21,DL22-11-82, C.S.r. No.:.RYP/iV/RYP/1021-0 t22-11-82

Test Report of Ghee

Batch No.

Date of Manufacture

Color

Flavour & Taste

Appea ra nce

Textu re

Moisture

Free Fatty Acids

RM Value

BR Reading

367

08.05.2018

Yellow

Clean & Pleasant

Uniform color with no sign of curd

Granular

0.1,8 %

0.27 %

28

42

*Jfrs\r8
Control
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